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MX06 Collets 

MX08 Collets MX12 Collets 

Tool Shank 

h6  
MX06 

Tool Shank  

Enters Depth 

  1/8  0.1250 MX06-0125  0.81—0.94  

  5/32 0.1563 MX06-0156  

0.83— 0.94   3/16 0.1875 MX06-0187  

  7/32 0.2188 MX06-0218  

  1/4  0.2500 MX06-0250  0.85—0.94 

2.0 0.0787 MX06-M020 

0.81—0.94   
2.5 0.0984 MX06-M025  

3.0 0.1181 MX06-M030  

3.5 0.1378 MX06-M035  

4.0 0.1575 MX06-M040  

0.83— 0.94  4.5 0.1772 MX06-M045  

5.0 0.1969 MX06-M050  

5.5 0.2165 MX06-M055  
0.85—0.94  

6.0 0.2362 MX06-M060  

MX Coolant Collets 
Features 

• 3µm - 0.0001” Runout @ 4X Diameter 

• Seals up to 1,500 PSI Coolant 

• Fits MX & VX Collet Chucks 

• On-Size Type “A” Collets for h6 tolerance cutting tools 

• Cutting tools must be fully inserted for sealed applications 

Optional (Order Separately): 

• Jet-Blast Coolant Ports 

Tool Shank  

h6 
MX12 

Tool Shank  

Enters Depth 

  1/8  0.1250 MX12-0125  0.75—1.61 

  3/16 0.1875 MX12-0187  0.87—1.61 

  1/4  0.2500 MX12-0250  1.06—1.61 

  5/16 0.3125 MX12-0312  1.56—1.61 

  3/8  0.3750 MX12-0375  
1.56—1.65  

  7/16 0.4375 MX12-0437  

  1/2  0.5000 MX12-0500  1.61—1.74 

3.0 0.1181 MX12-M030 0.75—1.61 

4.0 0.1575 MX12-M040 0.83—1.61 

5.0 0.1969 MX12-M050 0.95—1.61 

6.0 0.2362 MX12-M060 1.06—1.61 

8.0 0.3150 MX12-M080 1.56—1.61 

10.0 0.3937 MX12-M100 
1.56—1.65  

12.0 0.4724 MX12-M120 

Tool Shank 

h6  
MX08 

Tool Shank  

Enters Depth 

  1/8 0.125 MX08-0125  
0.75—1.42  

  5/32 0.1563 MX08-0156  

  3/16 0.1875 MX08-0187  0.87—1.42 

  1/4  0.25 MX08-0250  
0.98—1.18 

  5/16 0.3125 MX08-0312  

  3/8  0.375 MX08-0375  1.14—1.18 

3.0 0.1181 MX08-M030 0.75—1.42 

4.0 0.1575 MX08-M040 0.83—1.42 

5.0 0.1969 MX08-M050 0.87—1.42 

6.0 0.2362 MX08-M060 0.98—1.42 

7.0 0.2756 MX08-M070 

1.14—1.18  
8.0 0.315 MX08-M080 

9.0 0.3543 MX08-M090 

10.0 0.3937 MX08-M100 


